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
corner home. All deluxe features, 
built Ins, fireplace, three large bed­ 
rooms, 1% baths. FHA terrm 
available Stoa> by our now office 
for additional information on tfiis 
one.

Joseph T. Alien
REALTOR

Open for your Inspection 
OUR NEW OFFICE

4807 Torrance Blvd.
We Would llkt to Meet You 

COME IN AND SAY HELLO

Torrance FR 1-4661

$150 MOVES 
YOU IN 
$ 11,500

Full Price 
3 bedroom, attached

qarage.
$87 Per Month 

FR 8-8321 FR 1-5948

Crenshaw Blvd.
2 Bedroom Commercial 50x 
140 H. lot. 2 car qarage,
 Hey. Full Price $19,500.

Rose Craig
Realtor

2075 Torrance Blvd 
TORRANCE FA 8-2225 

EVES. FR K4224
TWO bedroom on R-2 lot Wnl?*. 

Harbor City. Carnetlng Included 
In price of »1J,tSO. ROM Crate.
*)7. Vor'no Blvd. FA I ?J55,evO 
nlngs call FR 1-4X14.

$995 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE

Built-ins 
AND INTERCOM

This lovely three bedroom, , 
2 bath home it loaded with i 
extras. It features double qa-

! rage, block wall fence, cus- !
I torn wall to wall carpeting, i 
forced air heat, acoustic 
ceilings, stall shower, dis-pos-

j al, sliding glass door, patio, 1 
park like yard, front and i

| back. Only I'/j years new. :
j Vacant. Call now for immed­ 
iate possession.

FA 0-2770

LAST WBEK Al KKELY REALfY' 
RENT TO THi TENANT Of* 
YOUR CHOICE!!

CALL OS 5-3905
LANDLORDS ONLY PLEA5B

Service
7 DAYS A WEEK

OLDER TYPE homa, J bedroom* 
downstairs, playroom upstairs. Near 
downtown Torranca and Tarranco 
Hi. Betty Thomas, PA I *3U or 
FA 03630.

J BEDROOM, gartmge disposal, Ven­ 
etian blinds, large yard, near Hill- , 
side School and shopping 1 child I 
OK. 1426 Brian AVP Torrance, 

DA

$695 DOWN 
FHA Resale

High on a Kill overlooking 
Hermosa Beach. This unusual 
modern three bedroom home 
with hardwood floors and 
many other deluxe features. 
Low monthly payments. $16,- 
245 full price.

Ready Realty
13701 Crenshaw 

OS 9-2533___$,50b'DOWN~ 

3 Bdrms. 2 Baths
BUILT-INS ; 

Forced Air Heating |
This exception*! r. I resale fea­ 
tures full dining room, huge liv­ 
ing room, wall to wall carpeting i 
throoqhout Intercom rlrapev nc i 
rrvntic celllnqt. slldlno pl«M rioors I 
opening to pa Ho, block wall fenca I 
ft many ether features. Vacant so I 
must sacrifice foi a au'ck sale, j 
Call now for tomorrow may be 
too late

FR 6-0477
m.14 HAWIHORNt, TORRANCf

1*5, NEW 7 bedroom Dlsp , attache* 
garage, garbage 4 water paM. 
Good location tn Lomita. DA t-3077.

Slob PER ~MONTH'," ?-bdrm. Hard- 
wood floors, garage, water and 
rubbish paid Inouirg ?4l7Vi W. 
J4ith Lomita. DA 474*0.

1*5. Nf AT five room homa. Fenced 
play yard. Convenient to beach and 
schools. Keely Realty. OS S-1907.

$70. ATTRACTIVE large four room 
home. Knotty pine, with nice yard 
A location Keely Realty, OS 53907

itt.SO, MODERN large two bedroom 
duplex type home, lovely patio, 
PBO, fenced play yard & garage, 
near schoats and shops Keely 
Raalty, OS 53907

; f»S, ^BAR-NEW family "home. Chil­ 
dren and pels ok. Enclosed patio, 
garage, near everything. Keely

! Realty, OS 5-3*07.

' LUXURY home, large six rooms. 
Wall to wall carpet, drapes, tire-

t p'ace, fenced p'av yard tor chil­ 
dren Keely Realty, OS 5-3707

$50 MO., i-bdrm, bouse, ciaan, nice 
yard, newly decorated. )J37',t W. 
741 st St. DA 4-H4V

i"BEDROOM deluxe, with ~»arafo, 
built-in*, private patio. IWt Mar- 
tlna, Torrance

NEAT 3 bedroom house M703 Kin-
ard, Torrance. MS a month. ,

DU Mill

$140, J-iEDRM., 2 baths, buTlt In*. 
2512) Oak &f - Lomita. near Wo«l- 
arn. NO 5 4»tt or ST 4 >7*0 col*ct.

$50 MO., i bedroom house, ideal for 
older couple or single woman. New­ 
ly decorated )537>. w. Wist.

Month up

Enjoy 
"Fun in the Sun"

Featuring
- Heated Pool & Patio 
' Built-in O'Keefe &

Merritt Oven, Range 
r Wall to wall carpeting 

if Drapes & Snack Bar 
if Garage, Storage Spact

Balanced Power 
Of Course
Now Renting

: LA PALMA APIS.
Manager on Premises

DA 3-6773
_* * * *_
$18^5 "WEEK"

$69.50 Monlh
t Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

Modern I-Bedroom 
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